

BID TALLY SHEET DATE July 3, 2018 FY 2018 Capital Road Improvement Program Phase I - Concrete Improvements COLT-00744 Township of Colts Neck Monmouth County, NJ				ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		BIDDER NO. 1 Earle Asphalt 1800 Route 34 Wall, NJ 07719 732-308-1113		BIDDER NO. 2 Lancha Construction Corp. 3090 Englishtown Road Jamesburg, NJ 08831 732-257-7822		BIDDER NO. 3 Custom Concrete Construction, Inc. 22 School Road West Marlboro, NJ 07746 732-289-0057		BIDDER NO. 4 Seacoast Construction, Inc. 15 Addington Court East Brunswick, NJ 08816 732-238-6963		BIDDER NO. 5 S. Batata Construction, Inc. 238 Ernston Road Parlin, NJ 08859 732-238-8884		BIDDER NO. 6 A&A Curbing, Inc. 15 Terry Avenue South River, NJ 08882 732-254-0650		BIDDER NO. 7 Diamond Construction 35 Beaverson Blvd. Brick, NJ 08723 732-262-7449	
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	APPROX.				UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
		QTY	UNIT																
1	CLEARING SITE	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$8,755.03	\$8,755.03	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00
2	PAVER DRIVEWAY	12	SY	\$40.00	\$480.00	\$173.50	\$2,082.00	\$1.00	\$12.00	\$100.00	\$1,200.00	\$100.00	\$1,200.00	\$200.00	\$2,400.00	\$85.00	\$1,020.00	\$135.00	\$1,620.00
3	HMA DRIVEWAY, 3" THICK	107	SY	\$40.00	\$4,280.00	\$135.00	\$14,445.00	\$30.00	\$3,210.00	\$55.00	\$5,885.00	\$6.00	\$642.00	\$50.00	\$5,350.00	\$80.00	\$8,560.00	\$54.00	\$5,778.00
4	CONCRETE DRIVEWAY, REINFORCED 6" THICK	6	SY	\$50.00	\$300.00	\$145.00	\$870.00	\$80.00	\$480.00	\$100.00	\$600.00	\$100.00	\$600.00	\$100.00	\$600.00	\$80.00	\$480.00	\$90.00	\$540.00
5	6" X VARIABLE HEIGHT CONCRETE VERTICAL CURB	6,194	LF	\$29.00	\$179,626.00	\$22.50	\$139,365.00	\$29.00	\$179,626.00	\$30.00	\$185,820.00	\$30.00	\$185,820.00	\$30.00	\$185,820.00	\$29.50	\$182,723.00	\$40.00	\$247,760.00
6	BRICK EDGING	12	LF	\$20.00	\$240.00	\$35.00	\$420.00	\$1.00	\$12.00	\$100.00	\$1,200.00	\$100.00	\$60.00	\$100.00	\$1,200.00	\$200.00	\$2,400.00	\$20.00	\$240.00
7	TURF REPAIR STRIP	5,831	LF	\$4.00	\$23,324.00	\$3.10	\$18,076.10	\$2.00	\$11,662.00	\$1.50	\$8,746.50	\$5.00	\$29,155.00	\$5.00	\$29,155.00	\$8.00	\$46,648.00	\$0.01	\$58.31
		TOTAL BASE BID		\$213,250.00		\$184,013.13		\$204,002.00		\$215,951.50		\$237,477.00		\$244,525.00		\$251,831.00		\$271,996.31	

I hereby certify that this is a true copy of the bids received on July 3, 2018

Glenn R. Gerken, P.E., Township Engineer

MATHEMATICAL ERROR CORRECTED BY ENGINEER - CONTRACTOR MADE
ERROR IN EXTENDED PRICE FOR ITEM #3 WHICH CAUSED ERROR IN TOTAL BASE BID PRICE